
Contents

PreJhce
Lis t o.f' ubbrct' icr t i ons
Tuble o.f'cctses
Tu b I e o./' I e g i.s I u t ion
Tuble o.f'treuties

Introduct ion
Can the law do everything' l
An example:  minimurn wagc laws
Understanding the law
Law and economics:  n i i ture and niethod
Law and economics:  a br ief  h istory
Conclusion
Further reading
Bibl iography

PART I  FOUNDATIONS

Indiv idual  decis ion-makin-s
Scarcity
Rat ional  choice
Uncertainty
Methodological  indiv idual ism
Further reading
Bibl iography

Risk and insurance
Introduct ion:  r isk and uncertaintv
Elements of  insurance
Perverse ef-lbcts
Appl icat ions
Conclusion
Further reading
Bibl iography

v l l l

X

xi i
XV

xxi

I
1
I
1
-l

5
l 1
26
27
28

3 5
3 6
40
46
48
49
50

52
52
54
5B
64
7 l
12
12



Luw urtd ((()t1()nti( '.\.for civil luw s.t'.slents

Human intcract iot- t
Introdr"rct ion:  game theory
Coorcl inat ion games
Coopcrat ion games
Conclusion
Furthcr rcading
Bibl iography

The market orcler
The market
Con-rpetit ion
M arket in-rperl cctions
Conc lus ion
Further reacl ing
Bibl iography

The pol i t ical  ordcr
The or ig ins o1- the State
Pol i t ical  order in representat ive democracies
The ro le  o l ' the  Sta te
Conc lus ion
Further rcading
Bibl iography

Black markets
In t roduc t ion :  thc  na turc  o1-b lack  marke ts
How black markcts r .vork
The mora l  s ta tus  o1 'b lack  markc ts
Conc lus ion
Furthcr rcadint '
Bibl iography

P A R T  I I  L E G A L  I N S T I T U T I O N S

The Coasc Thcorcm
hrtroduct ion:  t rue pr iccs ancl  pcaccable neighbours
The theorenr
Object ions to the theorent
The theorcm's  imp l ica t ions
Conclusiot- t
Further rcacl inr l
Bibl iography,

1 A
t +

14
76
82

1 0 9
l 1 l
l l l

111
n7
1 3 5
1 5 0
1 5 3
1 5 3
t54

151
1 5 8
1 6 6
1 8 3
1 8 5
1 8 6
1 8 6

190
1 9 0
t92
1 9 5
199
20t)
200

205
205
201
2t6
2 1 8
221
228
229



1 1T

T 1
1 -

i o

s l
I 0 9
l l l
t l l

n7
1 t7
1 3 5
1 5 0
1 ,s3
1 5 3
l ) 4

151
l 5 u
1 6 6
1 8 3
1 8 5
1 8 6
1 8 6

190
190
192
1 9 5
199
200
200

205
205
201
216
2 1 8
227
228
229

l 0

( . t t t t  I  a t t l . s

Property and real  r ights
Introduct ion
Foundat ions
Implen-rentation
Conclusion
Further reading
Bibl iography

lntel lectual  property r i -uht  s
Inlbrmat ion and i ts creat ion
The structure o1- intel lectual  property
The e f l -ects of  intel lectual  property (ernpir ical  studies)
Conclusion
Further reading
Bibl iography

Extra-contractual  c iv i l  l iabi l i ty
Introduct ion:  the purposes o1'extra-contractual  c iv i l
Fundamental  structure
Ref inements and compl icat ions
Conclusion
Further reading
Bibliography

Contract
The economic f  oundat ions ol 'contract
The lormat ion of '  contracts
The ell-ects ol ' contracts
Tr ipart i te relat ionships:  mandate
Conclusion
Further readins
Bibl iography

v 1 l

232
232
234
249
289
292
293

299
300
3 l  I
' ) ' ) ?

-'l -'t /

3 5 8
363
363

' r - 1 1
_ r  / J

l iabi l i ry 374
378
3 9 1
401
408
409

4t3
414
448
419
496
502
505
505

5 1 0

5 1 3

l l

Conclusion

Inrlex


